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III Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 18- - 20-10-2013

Event 16 Women, 100m Medley Open
2013-10-19 - 11:11 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Open

1. ZACHOSZCZ Paulina 93 MKP Szczecin 1:06.82 645 A 30.79 36.03
2. CHWADECZKO Zuzanna SSz 95 MTP Lublinianka 1:07.56 624 A 30.93 36.63
3. MALECKA Agnieszka 93 MKP Szczecin 1:08.55 597 A 30.82 37.73
4. ZBROJEWSKA Michalina SSz 96 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow L. 1:08.75 592 A 32.37 36.38
5. LESINSKA Kinga SSz 95 MKP Szczecin 1:10.92 539 A 33.69 37.23
6. JANKOWSKA Justyna 99 Kmita Zabierzow 1:11.27 531 A 31.95 39.32
7. MAJSZUTOWICZ Paulina SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 1:12.66 501 A 34.80 37.86
8. MARGULA Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 1:14.05 474 A 34.57 39.48
9. BOREJSZO Paula 00 MKP Szczecin 1:15.46 448 A 35.38 40.08

10. MAJSZUTOWICZ Julia 99 MKP Szczecin 1:15.48 447 A 34.94 40.54
11. SENCZYSZYN Barbara 00 MKP Szczecin 1:16.08 437 A 35.67 40.41
12. RODZIEWICZ Adrianna 98 MKP Szczecin 1:16.12 436 A 35.02 41.10
13. MORDAK Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 1:16.44 430 A 36.89 39.55
14. KNAPIK Agata 00 Oxpress Boleslawiec 1:16.59 428 A 34.83 41.76
15. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 01 Aquarius Slupsk 1:17.43 414 A 37.34 40.09
16. KONIG Paulina 99 MKP Szczecin 1:17.64 411 A 36.82 40.82
17. TKACZYK Izabela 00 Oxpress Boleslawiec 1:17.69 410 A 35.64 42.05
18. MARSZALEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 1:18.60 396 A 35.88 42.72
19. GRELA Anna 01 Kmita Zabierzow 1:20.76 365 A 36.42 44.34
20. STEFANSKA Wiktoria 99 MKP Szczecin 1:20.83 364 A 38.37 42.46
21. MARSZALEK Anna 01 MKP Szczecin 1:20.84 364 A 36.57 44.27
22. MARKUNAS Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 1:22.51 342 R 40.44 42.07
23. GACZYNSKA Pola 01 MKP Szczecin 1:22.61 341 R 39.82 42.79
24. KRZYSZTOFOWICZ Aleksandra00 Aquarius Slupsk 1:22.86 338 39.81 43.05
25. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1:23.59 329 38.47 45.12
26. FILAR Agnieszka 01 MKP Szczecin 1:24.32 321 40.60 43.72
27. WEGLICKA Julita 01 Oxpress Boleslawiec 1:25.02 313 38.73 46.29
28. WOZNIAK Joanna 01 MKP Szczecin 1:26.83 294 40.19 46.64
29. PIASKOWSKA Magdalena 01  Marlin Gryfino 1:28.16 280 41.85 46.31
30. STROZYK Maja 00  Marlin Gryfino 1:29.67 266 41.07 48.60
31. DOBROWOLSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 1:29.90 264 43.26 46.64
32. ZIELINSKA Teresa 00 Kmita Zabierzow 1:31.83 248 42.98 48.85
33. KALDUN Karolina 02 MKP Szczecin 1:32.07 246 43.88 48.19
34. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 1:33.12 238 45.03 48.09
35. PIETRZYKOWSKA Natalia 02 MKP Szczecin 1:33.40 236 42.92 50.48
36. SOKALA Oliwia 02 MKP Szczecin 1:38.45 201 50.14 48.31
37. KNAP Klaudia 01  Marlin Gryfino 1:41.75 182 50.01 51.74

14 - 15 years

1. JANKOWSKA Justyna 99 Kmita Zabierzow 1:11.27 531 A 31.95 39.32
2. MAJSZUTOWICZ Paulina SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 1:12.66 501 A 34.80 37.86
3. MAJSZUTOWICZ Julia 99 MKP Szczecin 1:15.48 447 A 34.94 40.54
4. RODZIEWICZ Adrianna 98 MKP Szczecin 1:16.12 436 A 35.02 41.10
5. KONIG Paulina 99 MKP Szczecin 1:17.64 411 A 36.82 40.82
6. STEFANSKA Wiktoria 99 MKP Szczecin 1:20.83 364 A 38.37 42.46

13 years and younger

1. MARGULA Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 1:14.05 474 A 34.57 39.48
2. BOREJSZO Paula 00 MKP Szczecin 1:15.46 448 A 35.38 40.08
3. SENCZYSZYN Barbara 00 MKP Szczecin 1:16.08 437 A 35.67 40.41
4. MORDAK Julia 00 MKP Szczecin 1:16.44 430 A 36.89 39.55
5. KNAPIK Agata 00 Oxpress Boleslawiec 1:16.59 428 A 34.83 41.76
6. RUTKOWSKA Agnieszka 01 Aquarius Slupsk 1:17.43 414 A 37.34 40.09
7. TKACZYK Izabela 00 Oxpress Boleslawiec 1:17.69 410 A 35.64 42.05
8. MARSZALEK Magdalena 01 MKP Szczecin 1:18.60 396 A 35.88 42.72
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III Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 18- - 20-10-2013

Event 16, Girls, 100m Medley, Prelim, 13 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

9. GRELA Anna 01 Kmita Zabierzow 1:20.76 365 A 36.42 44.34
10. MARSZALEK Anna 01 MKP Szczecin 1:20.84 364 A 36.57 44.27
11. MARKUNAS Julia 01 MKP Szczecin 1:22.51 342 R 40.44 42.07
12. GACZYNSKA Pola 01 MKP Szczecin 1:22.61 341 R 39.82 42.79
13. KRZYSZTOFOWICZ Aleksandra00 Aquarius Slupsk 1:22.86 338 39.81 43.05
14. KUPIS Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1:23.59 329 38.47 45.12
15. FILAR Agnieszka 01 MKP Szczecin 1:24.32 321 40.60 43.72
16. WEGLICKA Julita 01 Oxpress Boleslawiec 1:25.02 313 38.73 46.29
17. WOZNIAK Joanna 01 MKP Szczecin 1:26.83 294 40.19 46.64
18. PIASKOWSKA Magdalena 01  Marlin Gryfino 1:28.16 280 41.85 46.31
19. STROZYK Maja 00  Marlin Gryfino 1:29.67 266 41.07 48.60
20. DOBROWOLSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 1:29.90 264 43.26 46.64
21. ZIELINSKA Teresa 00 Kmita Zabierzow 1:31.83 248 42.98 48.85
22. KALDUN Karolina 02 MKP Szczecin 1:32.07 246 43.88 48.19
23. PRUSIK Kamila 02 MKP Szczecin 1:33.12 238 45.03 48.09
24. PIETRZYKOWSKA Natalia 02 MKP Szczecin 1:33.40 236 42.92 50.48
25. SOKALA Oliwia 02 MKP Szczecin 1:38.45 201 50.14 48.31
26. KNAP Klaudia 01  Marlin Gryfino 1:41.75 182 50.01 51.74


